
SPECIFICATIONS

Boom Steel Stand

Maximum Height
Minimum Height
Footprint Diameter
Weight
Maximum Load

Identity No. S04001BT

5000 mm
1880 mm
1350 mm
15 kg
30 kg

Rotate 90°

35kg Sand Bag
(No Sand)

ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATIONS

Mega Boom Arm

Length
Weight
Maximum Load

Identity No. S00451BA

2200 - 3200 mm
15 kg
6 kg

STAND
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7kg Sand Bag
(No Sand)

ACCESSORIES

SPECIFICATIONS

Baby Boom Arm

Length
Weight
Maximum Load

Identity No. S00351BA

1050 - 2900 mm
3 kg
3 kg

Swivelling Adaptor


